BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SECTION 512-125-4 1 0
Issue 2, August 1970
AT&TCa Standard
KS-19594 DIALER
TELEPHONE SETS EQUIPPED WITH TOUCH-TONE. DIALS
CONNECTIONS

L BL 13 on the 11 on the 2 on the term. term. 636-type 636-type
term. strip term. strip term. strip strip of strip of key term. key term.
636-type key 636-type key strip strip
s
Term. 7 on p Term.
E y 10 on the Insulate and store in tel set the 636-type key
A term. strip term. strip
K
E
R
p
H
Term. 8 on 0 Term.
N BK 12 on the Insulate and store in tel set the 636-type key
E term. strip term. strip
Page 4
.
BSP 512-125-410-i02_1970-08-04.jpg Scanned by Frank Harrell, {Cowboy Frank) Castle Rock, Colorado Apr 29,2012 21:53:35
ISS 2, SECTION 512-125-410
TABLE A (Cont)
DIALER CONNECTIONS TO TELEPHONE SETS EQUIPPED WITH T O UCH-T ONE DIALS
KS-19594 17028
1750 27028
DIALER
17020
1751 1752 25000
25548 27020
17128 2511F
TEL CORD 1753 25580 27128
17138 27138
Remove G dial Remove G
lead from F dial lead
on the network from N Remove G dial lead from F on the network
R
of the
p term.
u board
I. and and and
s
I Connect to 11 of dialer tel rord with D-lol488 connector
N
(;
N of the
G F term. on network ter·m. F term. on the network
board
With 25A3 or 25H4 dial
GN tet·m. on network
(;N
0 term. w R term. on the network F on the
F network
With 25Wa or 25P4 dial
N R term. on network
0
R
M
A
L Term. Term. Term. Term.
5 of the 13 of the H of the S term.
Term. li of the
BJ.
term. term. term. on the network
10 of the term.
strip strip board
term. strip block
s Term. Insulate
p Insulate and store 7 of the and store
Term. Insulate and store
E y
in tel set term. in tel
4 of the in tel set
A board set
term. strip
K